

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	<u></u>
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #}
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		3/8/
	Office Use On	ily USO



03/03/06--01064--021 **160.00



Law Offices of Jason P. Dollard 301 W. Atlantic Avenue, Suite #0-8 Delray Beach, FL 33444 Phone: (561) 819-5406

Jason Dollard, Esq. Admitted State of Florida

Facsimile: (561) 819-5407

February 28, 2006

Sent Via Certified Mail: Date Sent Certified: 2/28/06 Certified Mail No.: 7005 1820 0001 6523 1445

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: DM Moving, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find Article of Organization for the above referenced Company. Please return all correspondence to the undersigned.

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me in the office upon receipt of this letter.

Very Truly Yours,

Jason & Dollard, Esq.

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor					
SUBJE	ECT: DM Mo	ving, LLC (Name of Limited	d Liability Comp	any)		
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are so	abmitted for filin	g.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following	g:		
	David Mucl	nnik				-
		(1	Name of Person)			
	DM Moving	, LLC	<u> </u>	- , at	<u>.</u>	
		(Firm/Company)			
	14701 US	Highway One, Lot	#29		F # 1	m _O
			(Address)			30.00
	Juno Bead	ch, Florida 33408	£	+ + - <u>-</u> .		ST OA
		(City.	State and Zip Cod	e)	·	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	·		
David	d Muchnik	n in the second	at (561	, 445-267	<u>'</u> 5	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Cod	de & Daytime T	elephone Number)	
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:	. 5.			
\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 F Certified Cor (additional copy	у	S160.00 Filist Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton I 2661 Ex	Courier Addrestion Section of Corporation Building ecutive Center see, FL 32301	ons r Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DM Moving, LLC		; ; -
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company	y, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address o	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company i	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
14701 US Highway One, Lot #20	14701 US Highway One, Lot #29	
Juno Beach, Florida 33408	Juno Beach, Florida 33408	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	of the registered agent are:	
The name and the Florida street address Jason P. Dollard, Esq	SH SH	
	SH SH	
	Name	
Jason P. Dollard, Esq 301 West Atlantic A	Name	
Jason P. Dollard, Esq 301 West Atlantic A	Name venue, Suite #0-8	·.
Jason P. Dollard, Esq 301 West Atlantic At Florida s Delray Beach	Name Nenue, Suite #0-8 street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	·.

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

50 G 10 W

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	David Muchnik 14701 US Highway One, Lot #29 Juno Beach, Florida 33408	
		, 96 MAR
<u> </u>		INR -3 PM
<u>and the second of the second </u>	STATE	1:58
	ate of filing: (OPTION specific and cannot be more than five business d	
90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		-
(In accordance with section	or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	·
of this document constitut that the fapts stated here	ites an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee